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THOMPSONTHOMPSON’’S STATIONS STATION

FAIRVIEWFAIRVIEW
BRENTWOODBRENTWOOD
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584 SQ. MILES584 SQ. MILES
1616THTH STATEWIDESTATEWIDE

SOURCE: Tennessee Advisory Commission on Intergovernmental Relations (TACIR)



161,851 ACRES FARM LAND161,851 ACRES FARM LAND

2323RDRD STATEWIDESTATEWIDE

16th  in total area

SOURCE: Tennessee Advisory Commission on Intergovernmental Relations (TACIR)



SOURCE: Tennessee Advisory Commission on Intergovernmental Relations (TACIR)

AVERAGE / FARM MARKET VALUE:AVERAGE / FARM MARKET VALUE:
COUNTY COUNTY -- $602,384$602,384
STATE    STATE    -- $467,420$467,420

1313THTH IN STATE!IN STATE!

16th  in total area
23rd in farmland area



SOURCE: Tennessee Advisory Commission on Intergovernmental Relations (TACIR)

VALUE OF FARM LAND & BUILDINGS:VALUE OF FARM LAND & BUILDINGS:
COUNTY COUNTY -- $5,400 / ACRE$5,400 / ACRE
STATE    STATE    -- $3,378 /  ACRE$3,378 /  ACRE

88THTH IN STATE!IN STATE!

16th  in total area
23rd in farmland area
13th in average farm 

__market value



SOURCE: Tennessee Advisory Commission on Intergovernmental Relations (TACIR)

AGRICULTURAL PRODUCT SOLDAGRICULTURAL PRODUCT SOLD
COUNTY COUNTY –– 26,800,00026,800,000
STATE    STATE    -- 2,617,394,0082,617,394,008

3737THTH IN STATE!IN STATE!

16th  in total area
23rd in farmland area
13th in average farm 

__market value
8th in average market 

__value of farm land & 
__buildings



183,182 = 2010 POPULATION183,182 = 2010 POPULATION
66THTH STATEWIDESTATEWIDE
11STST IN GROWTH!IN GROWTH!

SOURCE: Tennessee Advisory Commission on Intergovernmental Relations (TACIR)

16th  in total area
23rd in farmland area
13th in average farm 

__market value
8th in average market 

__value of farm land & 
__buildings

37th in agricultural 
__product sold



COUNTY MEDIAN AGE = 39COUNTY MEDIAN AGE = 39

STATE MEDIAN AGE    = 38STATE MEDIAN AGE    = 38

SOURCE: Tennessee Advisory Commission on Intergovernmental Relations (TACIR)

16th  in total area
23rd in farmland area
13th in average farm 

__market value
8th in average market 

__value of farm land & 
__buildings

37th in agricultural 
__product sold

1st in population 
__growth



PER CAPITA INCOME:PER CAPITA INCOME:
COUNTY COUNTY -- $53,392$53,392
STATE    STATE    -- $34,277$34,277

11STST IN STATE!IN STATE!

SOURCE: Tennessee Advisory Commission on Intergovernmental Relations (TACIR)

16th  in total area
23rd in farmland area
13th in average farm 

__market value
8th in average market 

__value of farm land & 
__buildings

37th in agricultural 
__product sold

1st in population 
__growth



MEDIAN HOUSEHOLD INCOME:MEDIAN HOUSEHOLD INCOME:
COUNTY COUNTY -- $87,474$87,474
STATE    STATE    -- $41,715$41,715

11STST IN STATE!IN STATE!

SOURCE: Tennessee Advisory Commission on Intergovernmental Relations (TACIR)

16th  in total area
23rd in farmland area
13th in farmland 

__market value
37th in agricultural 

__product sold
1st in population 

__growth
Median age = 39
1st in per capita 

__income



COUNTY = 28.3%COUNTY = 28.3%
STATE    = 19.5%STATE    = 19.5%

11STST IN STATE!IN STATE!

POPULATION UNDER AGE 18POPULATION UNDER AGE 18

SOURCE: Tennessee Advisory Commission on Intergovernmental Relations (TACIR)

16th  in total area
23rd in farmland area
13th in farmland 

__market value
37th in agricultural 

__product sold
1st in population 

__growth
Median age = 39
1st in per capita 

__income
1st in median 

__household income



LABOR FORCE = 98,854LABOR FORCE = 98,854

16th  in total area
23rd in farmland area
13th in farmland 

__market value
37th in agricultural 

__product sold
1st in population 

__growth
Median age = 39
1st in per capita 

__income
1st in median 

__household income
1st in population 

__under age 18

SOURCE: Tennessee Advisory Commission on Intergovernmental Relations (TACIR)



Labor force = 98,854

FIVE YEAR EMPLOYMENTFIVE YEAR EMPLOYMENT
GROWTH = 10%GROWTH = 10%

SOURCE: Tennessee Advisory Commission on Intergovernmental Relations (TACIR)



Labor force = 98,854
5 year employment 

__growth = 10%

COMMUTERS TOCOMMUTERS TO
WORK = 85,154WORK = 85,154

SOURCE: Tennessee Advisory Commission on Intergovernmental Relations (TACIR)



Labor force = 98,854
5 year employment 

__growth = 10%
Commuters to work 

__= 85,154TOURISMTOURISM
#6 IN STATE!#6 IN STATE!



Labor force = 98,854
5 year employment 

__growth = 10%
Commuters to work = 

__85,154
6th in State tourism3,990 HOTEL ROOMS3,990 HOTEL ROOMS



Labor force = 98,854
5 year employment 

__growth = 10%
Commuters to work = 

__85,154
#6 in State tourism
3,990 hotel rooms as 

__of August 2nd

PARKS & RECREATIONPARKS & RECREATION
39,701 FACILITIES 39,701 FACILITIES 

PASSES SOLDPASSES SOLD



39,701 WC Parks & 
__ Recreation facilities 
__ passes sold 

PARKS & RECREATIONPARKS & RECREATION
1,351 ACRES MAINTAINED1,351 ACRES MAINTAINED



39,701 WC Parks & 
__ Recreation facilities 
__ passes sold

1,351 WC Parks & 
__ Recreation acres _ 
__ maintained 

PARKS & RECREATIONPARKS & RECREATION
100 PLAYING SURFACES100 PLAYING SURFACES



39,701 WC Parks & 
__ Recreation facilities 
__ passes sold

1,351 WC Parks & 
__ Recreation acres _ 
__ maintained 

100 WC Parks & 
__Recreation playing 
__surfaces

TOTAL INSURED VALUE OF TOTAL INSURED VALUE OF 
W.C. BUILDINGS & W.C. BUILDINGS & 

CONTENTS = $1.2 BILLIONCONTENTS = $1.2 BILLION



$1.2 billion insured 
__value of W. C. 
__buildings & contents

TOTAL PRIVILEGE TAX TOTAL PRIVILEGE TAX 
RECEIPTS TO DATE = RECEIPTS TO DATE = 

$120 MILLION$120 MILLION



$1.2 billion insured 
__value of W. C. 
__buildings & contents

$120 million in 
__Privilege Tax 
__collections to date

4th in State in 
__assessed property 
__value

ASSESSED VALUEASSESSED VALUE
STATE = $144 BILLION STATE = $144 BILLION 

COUNTY = $8.3 BILLIONCOUNTY = $8.3 BILLION
44THTH IN STATE!IN STATE!







Ag expo park







64.76 %



FY 2012-13Total for All Funds 

$111,414,563, 
30%

$254,086,930, 
68%

$7,073,722, 2%

State Local Federal



Fiscal Year 2012-13

General Purpose School, 
$245,978,265, 62%

Extended School, 
$1,648,474, 0%

Central Cafeteria, 
$10,096,797, 3%

General Fund, $71,074,468, 
18%

Solid Waste - Sanitat ion, 
$4,921,203, 1%

Drug Control, $71,000, 0%

Highway /  Public Works, 
$10,996,340, 3%

General Debt Service, 
$32,056,200, 8%

Rural Debt Service, 
$21,110,000, 5%











COMPANY LOCAL  EMPLOYEES
Community Health Systems Inc.   2,153
HCA                              1,368
Williamson Medical Center 1,400
United Health Group             1,200
Healthways 900
MedSolutions 550



 Tennessee – 4th best state for business, 2012 (Chief Executive Magazine) 



 

Nashville MSA – 4th strongest economy, 2012 (Policom Economic 
__Development Research Firm)



 

Williamson County – 3rd in country for job growth in 2012 (Bureau of Labor 
__Statistics)



 

Nashville MSA – 15th (out of over 300) for leading job growth locations in   
__2012 (Area Development)

 Nashville MSA – Fastest job growth in country, 2012 (Kiplinger)

 Nashville – 10th best place for business, 2012 (Forbes)

 Tennessee – Wins 2012 Gold Shovel Award (Area Development)



UNEMPLOYMENT: December, 2011 - May, 2012

4.5

5.0

5.5

6.0

6.5

7.0

7.5

8.0

8.5

9.0

Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May

Williamson County

Davidson County

State

Nation



Rogers C. Anderson, MayorRogers C. Anderson, Mayor

2012 2012 SSTATETATE OFOF THETHE CCOUNTYOUNTY


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10
	Slide Number 11
	Slide Number 12
	Slide Number 13
	Slide Number 14
	Slide Number 15
	Slide Number 16
	Slide Number 17
	Slide Number 18
	Slide Number 19
	Slide Number 20
	Slide Number 21
	Slide Number 22
	Slide Number 23
	Slide Number 24
	Slide Number 25
	Slide Number 26
	Slide Number 27
	Slide Number 28
	Slide Number 29
	Slide Number 30
	Slide Number 31
	Slide Number 32
	Slide Number 33
	Slide Number 34
	Slide Number 35
	Slide Number 36
	Slide Number 37
	Slide Number 38
	Slide Number 39

